LM 41 Human Needs Day
Thursday, January 9, 2026
SESSION DAY COMMITTEE

Naomi Gerheim, Queer Prom 
nhgerheim@gmail.com

Raeanna Richards, JCCS 
raeanna.richards@jccscpa.com

Kim Pearce, Boyle Deveny & Meyer
kim@bdmcpa.com

Eric Petersen, Petes Electric
eric@peteselec.com

Alecia Lane, Clearwater Credit Union
     alecia.lane@clearwatercreditunion.org
	
Katie Cowart, First Interstate Bank
Katie.cowart@fib.com

Debbie Erbacher, Missoula Chamber
debbiee@missoulachamber.com

Mike McKeen, First Security Bank
mmckeen@fsbmsla.com
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Community Values. Inspired Futures.
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Engaging Business and Community




